	 
	ГОРОД ЕКАТЕРИНБУРГ


	№
	Наименование МО
	Адрес
	Площадь
	Этаж-
	Количество
	Площадь
	Год 
	Площадь
	Материал стен
	Примечание

	 
	 
	 
	дома, кв.м
	ность
	квартир, шт
	квартир, кв.м
	постройки
	подвала, кв.м
	и пола
	 

	29
	Екатеринбург
	 
	 

	 
	1
	Уральская,76
	4862,1
	12
	83
	2322,1
	-
	530,5
	кирпич/бетон
	 

	 
	2
	Комсомольская,17
	3239,0
	5
	78
	2049,7
	-
	886,7
	кирпич/бетон
	 

	 
	3
	Июльская,21
	7476,5
	9
	140
	2796,3
	-
	832,4
	железобетон
	 

	 
	4
	Боровая,22
	9182,3
	9
	148
	4939,4
	-
	687,1
	кирпич/бетон
	 

	 
	5
	Боровая,28
	2537,0
	5
	60
	1675,7
	-
	727,8
	кирпич/бетон
	 

	 
	6
	Боровая,21
	10416,9
	9
	215
	5663,0
	-
	1514,5
	железобетон
	 

	 
	7
	Боровая,24
	14882,1
	9
	317
	9261,4
	-
	2751,0
	кирпич/бетон
	 

	 
	8
	Вилонова,76
	2500,0
	5
	60
	1627,4
	-
	697,0
	кирпич/бетон
	 

	 
	9
	Бехтерева,6
	3684,0
	5
	80
	2248,6
	-
	308,0
	кирпич/бетон
	 

	 
	10
	Раевского,12
	637,3
	2
	16
	416,0
	-
	145,2
	кирпич/бетон
	 

	 
	11
	Сулимова,53
	1865,0
	3
	24
	1268,3
	-
	897,6
	кирпич/бетон
	 

	 
	12
	Д.Зверева,6
	2654,0
	5
	70
	1621,2
	-
	738,7
	кирпич/бетон
	 

	 
	13
	Советская,1А
	541,9
	2
	16
	382,9
	-
	268,5
	кирпич/бетон
	 

	 
	14
	Блюхера,67/1
	3425,9
	5
	63
	1680,6
	-
	2625,0
	кирпич/бетон
	 

	 
	15
	Вилонова,84
	1487,8
	3
	36
	977,4
	-
	69,6
	кирпич/бетон
	 

	 
	ИТОГО: 15
	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	13679,6
	 
	 

	 
	ИТОГО по Свердловской области
	495
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	375110,9
	 
	 


